
S. No. Faculty Name Designation Highest Qualification Official Email

1 Dr. Deepak Kumar Goyal Principal PH.D, M.TECH deepak.goyal@vcertk.com

2 Dr. Sanjay Gupta Professor in  Physics  PH.D, MSC sanjay.gupta@vcertk.com

3 Dr. Umesh Gupta Professor in ME PH.D, M.TECH, MBA, B.TECH umesh.gupta@vcertk.com

4 Dr. Ankit Bansal Professor in EE PH.D, M.TECH ankit.bansal@vcertk.com

5 Dr. Meenu Manchanda Professor in  CSE PH.D, M.E  meenu.manchanda@vcertk.com

6 Dr. Sanjay Kumar DPE PH.D, M.PHIL, M.PED sanjay.jindal@vcertk.com

7 Dr. Tarun Jain Professor in MBA PH.D, M.PHIL, MBA, NET tarun.jain@vcertk.com

8 Dr. Rohit Bansal Professor in MBA PH.D, M.PHIL, MBA rohit.bansal@vcertk.com

9 Dr. Mohit Kumar Agrawal Associate Professor in ME PH.D, M.TECH mohit.agarwal@vcertk.com

10 Dr. Bijender Bansal Professor in  CSE PH.D, M.TECH bijender.bansal@vcertk.com

11 Dr. Vaibhav Jain Associate  Professor in  EE PH.D, ME, BE vaibhav.jain@vcertk.com

12 Dr. Nipin Gupta Lecturer in ECE PH.D nipin.gupta@vcertk.com

13 Ms. Urvashi Sangwan Assistant Professor in  CSE M.TECH, MCA, NET urvashi.sangwan@vcertk.com

14 Dr. Vinit Lohan Assistant Professor in  CSE
PH.D, M.TECH, MSC, NET, 

GATE
vinit.lohan@vcertk.com

15 Ms. Sugandha Assistant Professor in  CSE MCA, M.TECH sugandha.goel@vcertk.com

16 Ms. Niyati Assistant Professor in  CSE M.TECH, MCA niyati.jain@vcertk.com

17 Ms. Kavita Assistant Professor in  CSE M.TECH, MCA, NET kavita@vcertk.com

18 Mr. Alock Gupta Assistant Professor in  CSE M.TECH, B.E alokgupta@vcertk.com

19 Ms. Radhika Garg Assistant Professor in  CSE M.TECH, B.TECH radhika.garg@vcertk.com

20 Ms. Muskan Garg Assistant Professor in  CSE M.TECH, B.TECH muskan.garg@vcertk.com

21 Ms. Swati Gupta Assistant Professor in  CSE M.TECH, B.TECH swati.gupta@vcertk.com

22 Dr. Dheerdhwaj Barak Assistant Professor in  CSE PH.D, M.TECH, B.TECH dheerdhwaj.barak@vcertk.com

23 Ms. Shilpa Gupta Assistant Professor in  CSE M.TECH, MCA, MSC shilpa.gupta@vcertk.com

24 Mr. Ankur Gupta Assistant Professor in  CSE M.TECH, B.TECH ankurgupta@vcertk.com

25 Ms. Neha Taneja Assistant Professor in  CSE M.TECH, B.TECH neha.taneja@vcertk.com

26 Ms.Vishali Assistant Professor in  CSE M.TECH, B.TECH vishali@vcertk.com

27 Ms. Pooja Assistant Professor in  CSE M.TECH, B.TECH pooja.bansal@vcertk.com

28 Ms. Heena Mehta Assistant Professor in  CSE M.TECH, B.TECH heena.mehta@vcertk.com

29 Mr. Amit Singla Assistant Professor in  CSE MCA, M.TECH amit.singla@vcertk.com

30 Ms. Ritika Saroha Assistant Professor in  CSE M.TECH, B.TECH ritika.saroha@vcertk.com

31 Ms. Kavita Assistant Professor in  CSE M.TECH, B.TECH kavita.yadav@vcertk.com



32 Ms. Parul Assistant Professor in  CSE M.TECH, B.TECH, PH.D parul@vcertk.com

33 Ms. Pooja Assistant Professor in  AI/CSE M.TECH, B.TECH pooja@vcertk.com

34 Ms. Anamika Assistant Professor in  AI/CSE M.TECH, B.TECH anamika@vcertk.com

35 Mr. Dhiraj Kapoor Assistant Professor in CSE M.TECH, B.TECH dhiraj.kapoor@vcertk.com

36 Dr. Ritu Yadav Assistant Professor in EE B.E, ME, NET ritu.yadav@vcertk.com

37 Dr. Parveen Rathi Assistant Professor in ECE PH.D, ME, MSC parveen.rathi@vcertk.com

38 Ms. Jyoti Seghal Assistant Professor in  EE M.E, B.E, MCA jyoti.sehgal@vcertk.com

39 Ms. Prerana Dhull Assistant Professor in  EE M.TECH, B.TECH prerana.dhull@vcertk.com

40 Dr. Amardeep Assistant Professor in ECE PH.D, M.E, B.E, NET amardeep@vcertk.com

41 Dr. Neha  Assistant Professor in  EE PH.D, M.TECH, B.TECH neha.gupta@vcertk.com

42 Mr. Bhavneesh Malik Assistant Professor in  CSE M.TECH, B.TECH bhavneesh.malik@vcertk.com

43 Ms. Surksha Assistant Professor in  5G M.TECH, B.E surksha@vcertk.com

44 Mr. Sandeep Singh Assistant Professor in  EE M.E, B.TECH sandeep.singh@vcertk.com

45 Mr. Amit Kaushik Assistant Professor in  EE B.TECH, M.TECH amit.kaushik@vcertk.com

46 Ms. Suruchi Assistant Professor in  EV B.TECH, M.TECH suruchi@vcertk.com

47 Mr. Ashish Assistant Professor in  MBA MBA ashish.bansal@vcertk.com

48 Dr. Vineet Gupta Assistant Professor in  ME PH.D , M.TECH, BE, GATE vineet.gupta@vcertk.com

49 Mr. Akhil  Assistant Professor in  ME M.TECH, B.TECH akhil@vcertk.com

50 Mr. Rishi Raj Assistant Professor in  ME M.TECH, B.TECH rishi.raj@vcertk.com

51 Mr. Rajesh Bansal Assistant Professor in  ME BE, M.TECH rajesh.bansal@vcertk.com

52 Dr. Rajbala Assistant Professor in  EVS PH.D, MSC, NET rajbala@vcertk.com

53 Ms. Sonia Assistant Professor in Mathematics M.SC, NET sonia@vcertk.com

54 Dr. Annu Goel Assistant Professor in English   
PH.D, M.A ENGLISH, UGC 

NET
annu.goel@vcertk.com

55 Ms. Garima Assistant Professor in English   M.A ENGLISH, UGC NET garima@vcertk.com

56 Dr. Alka Rani Assistant Professor in Mathematics M.SC, PH.D alka.rani@vcertk.com

57 Dr. Nidhi   Assistant Professor in Chemistry M.SC, PH.D, NET JRF nidhi@vcertk.com

58 Dr. Anjli Gupta Assistant Professor in Chemistry M.SC, PH.D anjli.gupta@vcertk.com

59 Dr. Vipin Associate Professor in  MBA P.HD, MBA vipin.mittal@vcertk.com

60 Mr. Arjun Gupta Assistant Professor in  MBA MBA, NET arjun.gupta@vcertk.com

61 Ms. Divya Jain Assistant Professor in  MBA MBA divya.jain@vcertk.com

62 Mr. Umang Jindal Assistant Professor in  MBA MBA umang.jindal@vcertk.com

63 Dr. Kirti Assistant Professor in  MBA 
PH.D, M.COM, B.COM, UGC 

NET JRF
kirti.gupta@vcertk.com

64 Mr. Ayush Garg Assistant Professor in  MBA MBA ayush.garg@vcertk.com



65 Ms. Kiran Dahiya Assistant Professor in  MBA MBA kiran.dahiya@vcertk.com

66 Ms. Monika Assistant Professor in  MBA MBA monika@vcertk.com

67 Dr. Aastha Jain Assistant Professor in  BBA
PH.D, M.COM, B.COM 

(HONS.), NET
aastha.jain@vcertk.com

68 Ms. Ambica garg Assistant Professor in  BBA M.COM, NET ambica.garg@vcertk.com

69 Ms. Jyoti Mittal Assistant Professor in  BBA M.COM, NET jyoti.mittal@vcertk.com

70 Ms. Komal Jindal Assistant Professor in  MBA M.COM , B.COM, NET komal.jindal@vcertk.com

71 Ms. Chinu Rani Assistant Professor in BCA MCA, NET chinu.rani@vcertk.com

72 Dr. Tarun Dalal Assistant Professor in BCA B.TECH, M.TECH, PH.D tarundalal@vcertk.com

73 Dr. Pooja Assistant Professor in BCA Ph.D, NET, MCA pooja.balhara@vcertk.com

74 Dr. Munisha Devi Assistant Professor in BCA B.TECH, M.TECH, NET, PH.D munisha@vcertk.com

75 Ms. Upasana  Assistant Professor in BCA MCA, NET upasana@vcertk.com

76 Dr. Nishu Assistant Professor in BCA M.SC, MCA, PH.D nishu.gupta@vcertk.com

77 Ms. Rashmi Sindhu Assistant Professor in BCA B.TECH, M.TECH, NET rashmi.sindhu@vcertk.com

78 Dr. Jatin Jakhar Assistant Professor in BBA M.COM, NET, PH.D jatin.jakhar@vcertk.com

79 Mr. Ravi Garg Assistant Professor in EE M.TECH, B.TECH ravi.garg@vcertk.com

80 Dr. Nishtha Assistant Professor in BBA PH.D, MBA, NET nishtha@vcertk.com

81 Mr. Rahul Kumar Assistant Professor in CSE M.TECH, B.TECH rahul.kumar@vcertk.com

82 Mr. Shray Goyal Assistant Professor in EE M.TECH, B.E shray.goyal@vcertk.com

83 Ms. Kirti Lochab Assistant Professor in ECE MBA, B.TECH kirti.lochab@vcertk.com

mailto:tarundalal@vcertk.com

